HVA:n pienois-/isopistoolin kuukausikilpailun tulokset 28.4.2014

Isopistooli
Usko Mettiainen

Pienoispistooli
Matti Mahoénen
Matti Nurminen
Pekka Partonen
Raimo Ahokas
Harri Koski

86

88
88
87
83
68

Eriteltyné ik&sarjoittain:

Y80

Usko Mettidinen
Y75

Harri Koski

Y70

Matti Mahonen

Matti Nurminen
Y60

Pekka Partonen
Raimo Ahokas

Kilpailun johtaja
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68
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Pekka Partonen
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187
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